Tina M. Vernon

2021 NEVADA COUNTY TAX AUCTION EXCESS PROCEEDS

Nevada County Treasurer-Tax Collector

950 Maidu Avenue

Nevada City, CA 95959

(530) 265-1285

Assessment #

013-250-016-000
018-320-058-000
024-650-008-000

024-880-028-000
029-150-008-000
029-150-011-000
030-080-010-000
030-150-008-000

030-150-009-000
047-150-027-000

048-050-027-000
052-200-030-000

062-190-049-000

Assessee

WESTAFER ROBERT W

GRESHAM KEN

SILVERADO PROPERTY

INVESTMENTS INC
TYSON KRISS R

REILLY JOHN J EST OF
KENNY JAMES N EST OF
GALLAGHER SUSAN M
DEBRUIN LUELLA EST OF

DEBRUIN LUELLA EST OF
SCHWARTZ MARY A EST

OF

BARNES LORI TRSTE
HACKWORTH EDMOND

F & NADINE

CARTER NATASHA ETAL

Online Auction Dates: Nov. 4 — Nov. 8, 2021
Auction Website: www.bid4assets.com/Nevada

Property Address

N/A
N/A
17114 OSCAR DR

18042 WALLIS DR

N/A

N/A

22630 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
20725 MILTON ST

20815 FRONT ST
10147 TEDDIE LN

N/A

13152 ROUGH AND READY
HWY

14841 BOQUEST DR

Situs2

Nevada City
Truckee
Grass Valley

Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
North San Juan
North San Juan

North San Juan
Soda Springs

Floriston
Rough & Ready

Nevada City

Excess
Proceeds **

FAILED SALE
$17,705.30
$33,818.58

$67,508.92
$42,853.91
$59,203.91
$16,193.44
$69,293.11

$26,761.62
$53,990.66

$11,701.71
$42,744.84

$60,177.61

**Excess proceeds are subject to change based on costs incurred post sale. Costs can include things such as costs to notify claimants of

proceeds, county counsel review of distribution, etc.


http://www.bid4assets.com/Nevada

